School Name

A.T. Still University (Missouri)

Roseman (Utah)
Tufts

A.T. Still University (Arizona)

West Virgina

New England
Midwestern (IL)
Indiana

Midwestern (AZ)
Creighton

UK

Louisville

Agusta

MUSC

Nova

Nevada, Las Vegas
NYU

LECOM

Colorado
UMaryland

Boston University
USC Herman Ostrow
Touro, NYMC
Case Western
Temple

UConn

VCU

UF

UWashington (Seattle)
Columbia

Shadowing min.

DAT score conside Supplemental

highest AA
most recent
most recent

all considered
super score

50

50

50
50 hr required min, con highest
n/a

30
n/a

most recent

100, community service most recent

100
65
50
40
300 avg
100
n/a
100
100
100
50
100
n/a
10-20
30
50
n/a
40
100, 50 general
n/a
50
n/a

highest

mos recent
all/highest
most recent
super score
highest

all considered
highest

all considered
most recent
highest
all/most recent
most recent
most recent
most recent
most recent
highest

most recent
highest

most recent
most recent, trend
most recent

upon request, $70
yes, check website
upon request, $90
upon request, $70
upon request, $60
yes, $55

upon request, $50
yes, $80

upon request, $50
yes, $60

upon request, $75
upon request, $65
yes, $30

yes, $95

upon request, $50
yes, $75

yes, $80

yes, $50

upon request, $90
yes, $90

yes, $75

yes, $85

yes, $100

yes, $65

upon request, $75
yes, $75

yes, $85

upon request, $37
interview fee? $50
yes, $75

OOS Friendly
yes

yes

yes

yes
somewhat no
yes

yes
somewhat no
yes

yes

no

somewhat no
no

no

n/a

no

yes

n/a
somewhat no
no

yes
somewhat yes
somewhat no
yes

yes
somewhat no
no

n/a

no

yes

White Females s OOS accepted (% DAT Avg (AA, P: 5th percenti GPA Avg (sc Tuition year 1

6.92%
7.34%
4.01%
4.25%
7.66%
9.70%
8.58%
1.22%
7.09%
5.94%
8.78%
8.23%
13.97%
6.25%
4.88%
5.26%
12.24%
2.61%
4.72%
6.07%
3.88%
6.37%
5.39%
2.76%
3.66%
4.89%
4.14%
6.69%
7.75%
4.45%

3.20%
5.25%
4.44%
2.40%
2.33%
6.25%
5.43%
4.13%
5.02%
5.60%
2.77%
5.16%
2.12%
1.72%
(in-state) 12.23%
2.25%
8.45%
(in-state) 4.05%
1.66%
4.31%
3.32%
1.31%
2.50%
2.40%
3.18%
1.82%
1.61%
(in-state) 13.03%
3.36%
4.70%

18.9,19.8, 18.6
19.1,19.8, 19.6
19.2,19.1,19.0
19.2,20.0, 18.7
19.2,20.2,19.2
19.3,19.3,18.7
19.4,19.8, 19.2
19.9,20.1, 19,1
20.1,20.6,19.8
20.1,21,19.7

20.3,20.3,19.7
20.3,20.5, 19.8
20.3, 20.5, 20.0
20.3,20.9,19.7
20.7,19.8, 20.9
20.7,20.7, 20.3
20.8, 20.1, 20.6
20.8, 20.5, 20.3
20.9, 20.5, 20.5
20.9, 20.5, 20.7
20.9, 20.7, 20.3
20.9,20.7,20.4
21.1,20.1,21

21.2,20.6,20.8
21.5,20.8,21

21.7,20.7,21.8
219,216,214
22,215,218

22,216,219

246,225,243

17,16, 16
17,17,17
16, 15, 16
16, 16, 16
17,17,17
16, 16, 15
17,16, 17
17,15, 16
17,17,17
17,17,17
18,17,17
18, 17,18
17,16, 17
17,18,17
18, 16, 19
17,16, 17
19, 16, 18
19,17,18
18, 16, 17
18,17,18
18,17,18
17,17,17
18,17,18
18,16, 18
19,17,18
19,17,19
19, 18,19
19, 18,19
19, 18, 18
21,19, 20

34,35
3.16, 3.28
3.2,3.27
3.36, 3.46
3.66, 3.72
3.37,3.48
3.25, 3.36
3.51,3.6
3.44,3.53
3.58, 3.66
3.51, 3.61
3.48, 3.56
3.53, 3.6
3.57, 3.62
3.5,3.57
3.37,3.45
3.37, 3.49
3.61,3.68
3.54, 3.62
3.47,3.56
3.41,3.51
3.61, 3.67
3.47,3.56
3.6, 3.68
3.44, 3.51
3.63, 3.71
3.6,3.68
3.7,3.75
3.59, 3.69
3.73,3.76

$76,866
$79,460
$82,368
$82,032
$82,890
$66,550
$82,835
$86,789
$80,118
$64,994
$75,160
$74,128
$64,778
$83,290
$70,086
$99,671
$85,288
$55,130
$65,443
$39,118
$82,500
$101,145
$73,240
$75,136
$69,398
$74,817
$76,258
$37,566
$84,929
$82,164

In-state tuition
$76,866
$79,460
$82,368
$82,032
$36,288
$66,550
$82,835
$38,973
$80,118
$64,994
$34,060
$35,532
$26,344
$47,415
$70,086
$59,936
$85,288
$55,130
$40,140
$21,040
$82,500

$101,145
$73,240
$75,136
$61,452
$37,063
$43,273
$37,566
$64,039
$82,164



